
OPS Important Dates 
Term 2, 2024 

Please see your child’s teacher or call the school for more information regarding events. If 
any changes are made to the below events, e.g. date or time, parents will be notified via 
Compass. 
 
 
Friday 24th & 31st May- Year 5 Briars Excursion  
 
Monday 27th -Thursday 30th  May- Year 2 Swimming 
 
Tuesday 28th May- Year 6 Excursion to the Melbourne Zoo 
 
Wednesday 29th May- Division Cross Country, selected students yr 4-6 
 
Monday 3rd -Thursday 6th June- Year 1 Swimming 
 
Thursday 6th June- Year 3 Day Camp to Flinders 
 
Friday 7th June- Curriculum Day- No students at school 
 
Friday 14th June- Assembly in the hall. 9am- Year 4-6 & 2:30pm Prep-3 
 
Wednesday 19th June- Winter Lightening Premiership Year 6 
 
Sunday 23rd June- Bunnings Sausage Sizzle Fundraiser 
 
Wednesday 26th June- Parent Teacher Interviews Prep-Yr6 
 
Thursday 27th June- Academic Reports published on Compass 
 
Friday 28th June- Last Day of Term 2- 2:30pm finish. 


